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16 Feet-1-5/16” (193-5/16”) (491.02cm) 
Height 
8Ft-7-5/16”
103-5/16” 

262.42cm

Flange 
6-1/2” 
(16.51cm)

Stainless bolt
by others

Caulk bolt flange by otherss

Exterior Smooth GelCoat

Stainless bolt
at 12” (30.48cm) O/C

6-1/2” 
(16.51cm)

9-13/16” 
(24.94cm)

A)
7-11/16” 
(19.54cm)

A=>

16-1-5/16”
491.02cm

Requires 5/8” (1.579cm) 
Steel Bolt 

4”(10.16cm)

12” (30.48cm)

8 PARTS
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